Domus 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: 1300 236 687 | email: orders@domuslighting.com.au
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Pleo-14.4-T
LED Striplight
Specification Features
Colours: 3 colours
Light Source: 2835 SMD LED
LED Type: San’an
Colour Temperature: 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
Lumen Output per metre: 1181lm, 1253lm, 1253lm
CRI: 90
Number of LED per metre: 140
Wattage per metre: 14.4W
Input Voltage: 24VDC
Beam angle: 120°
Wiring: Parallel
IP Rating: IP67
Cutting Increments/Sections: 50mm
Requires: 24VDC constant voltage driver
Dimmable: Yes*
IES files: Yes**
Operating Temperature: -15ºC to 85ºC
*   For dimming options please refer to the controller section for further details.
** Available upon request.
Item No. Variant
Colour
Temperature
PLEO-14.4-T
20353 3000K
20354 4000K
20355 5000K
150mm
11
m
m
10
m
m
10
m
m
10
m
m
11
m
m
+24V+24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V
Description
Create a vibrant living or working space with the latest Pleo Series Neon Flex lighting technology from Domus Lighting. The Pleo series is available
in both a front facing and side facing view to suit both horizontal and vertical illumination applications in a low voltage and safe polyurethane
enclosure complete with mounting clips for easy installation. Available in three colour temperatures with a high CRI90 colour rendering index and
high weatherproof rating, this latest addition from Domus Lighting will be the perfect solution for your flexible lighting needs including illuminating
ceiling and floor coves, windows, walls, signs and much much more.
March 30, 2026 12:39 pm
3000K 4000K 5000K